Lauren Differ
“

From: Lauren saxberg <laurensaxberg@hotmail. com>
Sent: August 30, 2022 3:35 PM

To: Lauren Differ

Subject: Fwd: Your order has been placed!

CAUTION - EXTERNAL E-MAIL- Do not click or open attachments unless you recognize the sender.

Lauren

Begin forwarded message:

From: Skip Team <orders@skipthedishes.com>
Date: August 30, 2022 at 11:17:36 AM EDT

To: laurensaxberg@hotmail.com

Subject: Your order has been placed!

Order Placed

Your order has been placed with NYS Restaurant for delivery ASAP.

TRACK ORDER

ORDER #451158606

NYS Restaurant (Brodie St. N)
Placed for Delivery ASAP



x1 18" Deluxe Pizza

X1 18" Pepperoni Pizza
Food/Beverage Total
Delivery Fee
HST
Service Fee
Service Fee Tax - HST
Tip the Food Courier
Total (CAD)

Paid with Credit Card.

$28.75

$24.00
$52.75
$2.29
$7.16
$0.99
$0.13
$5.28
$68.60
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We want to hear from you!
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