Lauren Differ

From:

Lauren saxberg <laurensaxberg@hotmail.com>

Sent:

August 30, 2022 3:35 PM

To:

Lauren Differ

Subject:

Fwd: Your order has been placed!

CAUTION - EXTERNAL E-MAIL- Do not click or open attachments unless you recognize the sender.

Lauren

Begin forwarded message:

From: Skip Team <orders@skipthedishes.com>
Date: August 30, 2022 at 11:17:36 AM EDT

To: laurensaxberg@hotmail.com
Subject: Your order has been placed!



Order Placed

Your order has been placed with NYS Restaurant for delivery ASAP.



ORDER #451158606

NYS Restaurant (Brodie St. N) Placed for Delivery ASAP

x1	18" Deluxe Pizza	\$28.75
x1	18" Pepperoni Pizza	\$24.00
	Food/Beverage Total	\$52.75
	Delivery Fee	\$2.29
	HST	\$7.16
	Service Fee	\$0.99
	Service Fee Tax - HST	\$0.13
	Tip the Food Courier	\$5.28
	Total (CAD)	\$68.60
	Paid with Credit Card.	



We want to hear from you!

Complete our survey and tell us about your experience with SkipTheDishes

TAKE THE SURVEY







Copyright © 2022 SkipTheDishes, All rights reserved.

You are receiving this email because you're a current account holder with SkipTheDishes.

Our mailing address is: SkipTheDishes 242 Hargrave, Suite 410 Winnipeg, MB R3C 0T8 Canada